
RAIFFEISEN ITF WOMAN'S VALGARDENA / SUDTIROL
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

20 NOV 2023
City,Country

ORTISEI, ITA

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-ITA-18A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Pier Luigi Grana 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 518 CRO  PRIMORAC, Iva [1]

2  Bye

3 GER  HOFBAUER, Karina

4 WC ITA  MATUELLA, Finja

5 529 BEL  VLASSELAER, Clara [2]

6  Bye

7  Bye

8 1051 ITA  GENNARO, Camilla [11]

9 546 NED  GIMBRERE, Jasmijn [3]

10  Bye

11  Bye

12 1020 SVK  CILEKOVA, Laura [10]

13 561 TUR  OZGEN, Pemra [4]

14  Bye

15  Bye

16 *1548 GER  GLEIXNER, Alissia Chiara [14]

17 566 JPN  KOSHIISHI, Ayumi [5]

18  Bye

19  Bye

20 1137 LAT  BARTONE, Kamilla [12]

21 614 GER  WAGNER, Stephanie [6]

22  Bye

23  Bye

24 735 GER  SEKULIC, Sarah-Rebecca [9]

25 697 ITA  MAIR, Laura [7]

26  Bye

27  Bye

28 *140 CZE  KOTLIKOVA, Inez Maria [13]

29 702 SVK  MILATOVA, Sofia [8]

30  Bye

31 ITA  SELLE, Sofia

32 *1768 ITA  VIERTLER, Marion [15]

Finals

 PRIMORAC, Iva [1]
 

 
 

 VLASSELAER, Clara [2]
 

 GENNARO, Camilla [11]
 

 GIMBRERE, Jasmijn [3]
 

 CILEKOVA, Laura [10]
 

 OZGEN, Pemra [4]
 

 GLEIXNER, Alissia Chiara [14]
 

 KOSHIISHI, Ayumi [5]
 

 BARTONE, Kamilla [12]
 

 WAGNER, Stephanie [6]
 

 SEKULIC, Sarah-Rebecca [9]
 

 MAIR, Laura [7]
 

 KOTLIKOVA, Inez Maria [13]
 

 MILATOVA, Sofia [8]
 

 
 

Qualifiers

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 PRIMORAC, Iva
2 VLASSELAER, Clara
3 GIMBRERE, Jasmijn
4 OZGEN, Pemra
5 KOSHIISHI, Ayumi
6 WAGNER, Stephanie
7 MAIR, Laura
8 MILATOVA, Sofia

9 SEKULIC, Sarah-Rebecca
10 CILEKOVA, Laura
11 GENNARO, Camilla
12 BARTONE, Kamilla
13 KOTLIKOVA, Inez Maria
14 GLEIXNER, Alissia Chiara
15 VIERTLER, Marion

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name
1 PRIMORAC, Iva

 Draw date/time:  18 NOV 2023 18:38 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 Byes
 Player representatives
 BANKS, Amarni (GBR)
 
 Signature

 Pier Luigi Grana


